YMCA F— @R EHRAFERE

SBDFEETN
2024 4£5 § 12 H

FRAR A

2T U6 - 60 K TR

Position Name Bib# Result Remarks

1 B EE 021 13.13 Champion

2 s 154 14.92 1%t Runner Up
3 WA E Y 026 14.97 2" Runner Up
4 Chau Wan Huen Hazel 024 16.78 4" Place

5 EREk IR 020 18.63 5" Place

6 AR 200 DNS



YMCA F— @R EHRAFERE

SBDFEETN
2024 4£5 § 12 H

FRAR A

Position

O NOOG A WN=

Name

BRI

;%/EILE}\%

Pei ELFH

Chau Wan Huen Hazel
LN

AR

FhFIE

B DA

LEE CHIN YUET
S

2+ U6 - Bag Toss

Remarks

Champion 2.00
1**RunnerUp 6.03
2" RunnerUp 4.86

4™ Place 3.80

5" Place 3.04

6" Place 4.10
4.09
3.50
3.10

DNS

DNS

DNS

Result #1

Result #2 Result#3 Best

6.62
6.90
4.02
4.15
4.12
1.64
NM

1.97
3.43

8.32
5.94
4.58
4.25
3.67
3.68
3.25
NM

3.43

result
8.32
6.90
4.86
4.25
4.12
4.10
4.09
3.50
3.43
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SBDFEETN
2024 4£5 § 12 H

FRAR A

Position

NOO A~ OGN =

Name

D ELe

7

o ELE

Chau Wan Huen Hazel
B

o ey
AEMEEE

Remarks

Champion
1% runner up
2" runner up
4" place

5" place

6" place

2 F U6 - 1T E PR

Result
#1

142
130
135
NM
95

NM
NM

Result
#2
143
129
125
114
103
NM
NM

Result
#3
138
135
105
104
104
NM
NM

Best
result
143
135
135
114
104
NM
NM



YMCA F— @R EHRAFERE

SBDFEETN
2024 4£5 § 12 H

FRAR A

Position

O NOOGL A WDN =

2T U6 - 30 K M1

Name Bib# Result
EEFE 021 5.58
TSANG Po Che 026 6.47
H 155 7.02
GIEAFLIEE: 154 7.20
Mak Hoi Ching 025 7.38
Tsang Wing Yin Bria 020 7.58
B Hi 133 7.81
Kwong Yui Ching Janae 027 7.95
Hon Avery 108 8.05
Chan Sze Wing 185 8.05
Kwok Hoi Shuen 107 8.10
Chau Wan Huen Hazel 024 8.11
Kwong Yui Hei Jessiyn 022 8.42
HEMESE 134 8.51
e 153 8.71
Yu Wing Huen 106 9.99
Yin Yi Ning Evelyn 109 DNS
Lee Chin Yuet 023 DNS

Remarks

OO0OO0O0OO0 D0



YMCA F— @R EHRAFERE

SBDFEETN
2024 4£5 § 12 H

FRAR A

Position

ONOOOG A OWDN=

G N G G Y 0o )
A W IN=O

Name

G

7

SR
TR

Mak hoi ching
Chau Wan Huen Hazel
FENE

Pk R RH

Hon Avery

Jb
FhIEE

IR

Bib#
026
021
155
154
133
025
024
020
027
185
108
022
186
200

4F U6 - 60 K (&

Result
12.55
12.63
13.45
13.76
13.87
14.72
15.00
15.11
15.14
15.20
16.48
16.56
16.77
17.59

Remarks

OO0O0OLOO0



